DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

CITY OFFICE (NI) LTD

CLAIMS 4 U LOSS ASSESSORS LIMITED

CLAIMS 4 U LOSS ASSESSORS LIMITED

CLANDEBOYE ESTATE COMPANY
LIMITED-THE

CLANMIL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CLANMIL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CLANWILLIAM HOMES LIMITED

CLARE CREATIVE LTD

THE CLASSIC WINE BAR & RESTAURANT
LTD

CLEAR CUBE LTD

CLEAR CUBE LTD

CLEARCUBE TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CLEARCUBE TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CLEARCUBE TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CLEARCUBE TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CLEARCUBE TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CLEARWAY DISPOSALS LIMITED

CLEYMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

CLIFFDON LTD

CLIFTONVILLE COMMUNITY
REGENERATION FORUM LIM

CLOGHER VALLEY GUTTERING LIMITED

CLONMORE PLANT SALES LTD

CLOONA CHILD CONTACT CENTRE LIMITED

CMD SOLUTIONS LTD

CMENI LTD

CME TECHNOLOGY AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

CME TECHNOLOGY AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

CME TECHNOLOGY AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

CME TECHNOLOGY AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

CME TECHNOLOGY AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

CME TECHNOLOGY AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

CME TECHNOLOGY AND SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

CMMT LTD

CM PRECISION COMPONENTS LTD

CNOOC PETROCHEMICAL IMPORT &
EXPORT COMPANY LONDON OFFICE

CNOOC PETROCHEMICAL IMPORT &
EXPORT COMPANY LONDON OFFICE

COACHMAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

COACHMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED

COAGH PROPERTIES LIMITED

LIMITED

N1016316
N1610660
N1610660
N1002864

N1610587
N1610587
N1022433
N1068948
N1601265

N1070974
N1070974
FC025256
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FC025256
FC025256
FC025256
N1014852
N1045099
N1061685
N1037612
N1045588
N1058805
N1046314
N1604804
N1605666
N1610336
N1610336
N1610336
N1610336
N1610336
N1610336
N1610336
N1053487
N1062344
FC030588
FC030588
N1065221

N1065133
N1006321
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(B1)
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(®2)

(B1)
(1)
(D1)
(b1)
€2

(EL)
(©2)
(K1)
(K1)
(K1)
(K1)
(K1)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
€2
(B4)
€2
(B2)
(B4)
€2)
€2
(D2)
(02)
(K1)
(K2)
(EL)

(EL)
©2)

11/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
10/01/2012

0670172012
0670172012
0670172012
05/01/2012
0570172012

10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
11/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
0570172012
11/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
0970172012
11/01/2012
0870172012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
0670172012

06/01/2012
0670172012

CITY INDUSTRIAL WASTE LIMITED

COANN LTD

COASTAL CONTAINER LINE LIMITED

COBBLERS ROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

COBBLERS ROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

COBRA SPECIALIST SECURITY SERVICES
LTD

CODA (OPERATIONS) LIMITED

COLERAINE BINGO CLUB LIMITED

COLEXON ENERGY AG

COLEXON ENERGY AG

COLINGTON LIMITED

COLL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

COLTON CONTRACTS LIMITED

COLUMBANUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

COLUMBANUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

COLUMBANUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

COLUMBANUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

COLUMBANUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

COMBER DENTAL PRACTICE LIMITED

COMMA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS (GMCE) LTD

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS (GMCE) LTD

COMPERIA LIMITED

COMPLETE BEVERAGE SERVICES LIMITED

COMTEC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CONNECT DIRECT (NI) LIMITED

CONNECT - NICEM

CONNECT - NICEM

CONNECT - NICEM

CONNECT - NICEM

CONNSWATER GRAPHICS LIMITED

CONQUER AND CARE (N.I1.) LIMITED

CONQUER AND CARE (N.I1.) LIMITED

CONQUER AND CARE (N.I.) LIMITED

CONSTRUCT DIRECT LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE TRAINING
CO. LTD

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION FASTENERS IRELAND
LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION TOWARDS NEXT
GENERATION LIMITED

CONTEXT GALLERY

COOKSTOWN AND WESTERN SHORES AREA
NETWORK

COOPER & ANGLIN LIMITED

COPELAND LINENS LIMITED

CORALMOUNT LIMITED

CORITAS LIMITED

THE CORNER CAKE SHOP LIMITED

CORNVALE LIMITED

COROVE LTD

CORPORATE CATERING SERVICES (N.1.)

N1048959
N1602738
N1013153
N1071372

N1071372

N1034725

N1601585
N1050366
FC030587
FC030587
N1022544
N1053299
N1042179
N1021697
N1021697
N1021697
N1021697
N1021697
N1066966
N1062599
N1036486
N1036486
N1033450
N1031263
N1035663
N1073790
N1042266
N1042266
N1042266
N1042266
N1018892
N1029102
N1029102
N1029102
N1603315
N1048929

N1022564
N1057711

N1067563

N1041649
N1033478

N1024057
N1003837
N1025241
N1044886
N1043645
N1043991
N1039941
N1057271
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(01)
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®2)

(CIY)
€2)

(02)
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(K2)
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(02)
(02)
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(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
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(02)
(01)
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(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(®2)

(©2)
®2)

(®2)

(02)
(B3)

(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(©2)
(F4)
(01)
(02)
©2)

0670172012
0670172012
0670172012
0670172012

06/01/2012

10/01/2012

0970172012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
0970172012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
11/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
1070172012
0970172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
1170172012
11/01/2012
06/01/2012
09/01/2012

10/01/2012
0570172012

09/01/2012

10/01/2012
05/01/2012

0670172012
0670172012
11/701/2012
0970172012
0970172012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0670172012



